
The Willows State School P&C Presents

Friday, October 24
Doors open at 6pm for a 6:30pm start

Booooo-sical Bingo

The Willows State School P&C invite you to our Halloween themed Musical Bingo night.
Come dressed in your favourite Halloween costume. Cash prizes, lucky door prizes,
and best dressed awards.

Pre-order antipasto, cob loaf, bolognese pasta or sweet platters*. Alcohol available to
purchase on the night. No BYO alcohol. Platter pre-orders close Tuesday 21 October. 

Entry is $20 / player. Each player will receive their own Musical Bingo sheet. Tickets and
platters can be purchased by returning this form with cash or via Flexischools. Fill out
the form below and return to the office with your payment. 

*Platters may contain gluten, dairy and other allergens. Please email us for ingredients if required.

PLAYER NAMES

QTY PLATTERS $25 BOXES $10QTY

$20 EACH

SUB TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

ANTIPASTO PLATTER $25 COB LOAF BOX $10

BOLOGNESE PASTA $10SWEETS PLATTER $25

SUB TOTAL

ORDER TOTAL

NAME

PHONE EMAIL

OFFICE USE ONLY PAID CASH PAID VIA FLEXISCHOOLS

CONTACT DETAILS


